
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 29 June 2022

M M1/2/3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ESTHER'S ANGEL Last start Masters winner GAR, 24/06/2022, R3, M 1M 2P 1P M2/2/2N. Holloway 508557 19/0265

 2 SONGAR RED GUM Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R3, M 3M 7M 1M M2/1/1S. Greene 496232 8/0146

 3 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R3, M 6M 1P 2P M2/2/1M. Bretherton 521627 11/0256

 4 VERSTAPPEN Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R3, M 5M 3P 4P M2/2/1C. Field 497254 9/0256

 5 RIVERGUM GEORGE Weighted points score DAP, 23/06/2022, R10, P 4P 1M 1P M2/1/2J. Scerri 508180 10/0250

 6 KASATKINA Weighted points score GAR, 03/06/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 2P M2/1/2T. Desira 508575 11/0238

 7 HAPPY DASH Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R3, M 4M 7P 3P M2/2/1A. Woods 522908 10/0238

 8 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R12, P 6P 1M 6M M2/1/2L. Hutton 495050 10/0132

 9 BARCIA'S WISH Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4P M2/2/2D. Berwick 521221 17/0126

 10 MINDIE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6P M2/1/2B. Sloan 497199 9/078

 11 DON'T TELL LINDY Last start Masters winner TAR, 01/06/2022, R12, M 1M 6P 7P M3/1P. Johnston 522175 5/0118

 12 BLACK MIKEY 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 3M 3M 5M M3/2L. Hutton 496132 4/0125

 13 RAPID COMBUSTION 1 Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R12, P 5P 3M 1P M3/2S. Towers 522033 5/0197

 14 LENNY'S JAGGER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6P 5P M3/1T. Pye 519698 11/0161

 15 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 7M 7P 8M M3/1L. Hutton 475947 22/0100

 16 LAWRENCE MICHAEL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 2P M3/2M. Mabbott 508692 1/096

 17 ZAID'S DIRECTION 1 Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R3, M 7M 5M 5Y M3/2S. Farley 498139 1/076

 18 BLACK CANDLES 3 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P M3/2T. Callen 523209 3/075

 19 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 5M M3/2L. Hutton 498917 1/065
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUNRISE TROOPER Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 3Y 3P 7P 4/1/1D. Solomon 525604 6/5168

 2 GUNNEDAH GIRL Weighted points score GUN, 02/06/2022, R9, P 8P 1P 2Y 4/1/1A. Verhagen 525627 11/7147

 3 LIAR'S EYES Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3K. Heuston 537699 2/1168

 4 LEND THE MOOSE Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 4Y 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547854 1/0131

 5 SHERIFF'S WAY Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3J. Scerri 539205 2/1210

 6 SWISS STICKER Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1S. Smith 549128 5/4198

 7 NORA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6Y 6Y 5/3A. Verhagen 541440 5/1150

 8 DANGER BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1129

 9 CALL ME SMILEY 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/4J. Sheen 536372 3/0139

 10 FLASHING FIRE Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0103

 11 ALFIE'S ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547849 1/0120

 12 FASCINATE DONALD Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 6Y 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3111

 13 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/5108

 14 CHIQUITITA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2R. Walters 538404 3/2105

 15 BOCKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9129

 16 GATE SAID NO Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1B. Allen 541871 4/3207

 17 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7P 1P 5/1G. Kelly 533839 6/3160

 18 TALLEYRAND PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Kedwell 545955 1/0156

 19 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8147

 20 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R7, Y 8Y 3Y 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2144

 21 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7Y 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2141

 22 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 5Y (FEL)P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0141

 23 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3138

 24 SONGAR JEFFERSON Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4S. Greene 528646 1/0138

 25 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R11, P 6P 7Y 5Y 5/2S. Robertson 540445 4/2136

 26 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 3M 3M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3125

 27 SUGAR HIT LENNY Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4J. York 550895 1/0121

 28 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8114

 29 PAPARAZZI PRANG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Neville 545543 2/1111

 30 SHAFTED Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R9, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5108

 31 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0105
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 32 REDEEM ME Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 552242 1/0101

 33 KIMMY CAMARO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/199

 34 LAWRENCE MICHAEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/096

 35 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4R. White 541470 1/096

 36 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/593

 37 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/490

 38 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/488

 39 MINDIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/778

 40 ZAID'S DIRECTION 2 Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R3, M 7M 5M 5Y 5/4S. Farley 498139 1/076

 41 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/075

 42 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/072

 43 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/363
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GAR Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIAR'S EYES Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3K. Heuston 537699 2/1168

 2 LEND THE MOOSE Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 4Y 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547854 1/0131

 3 SHERIFF'S WAY Last start placegetter DAP, 23/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3J. Scerri 539205 2/1210

 4 SWISS STICKER Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 7P 5/1S. Smith 549128 5/4198

 5 NORA'S GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 18/06/2022, R3, P 2P 6Y 6Y 5/3A. Verhagen 541440 5/1150

 6 DANGER BOY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1129

 7 CALL ME SMILEY 1 Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/4J. Sheen 536372 3/0139

 8 FLASHING FIRE Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 1Y 5P 7P 5/4J. Roche 535535 2/0103

 9 ALFIE'S ANGEL Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 8P 5/4J. Mcfadyen 547849 1/0120

 10 FASCINATE DONALD Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 6Y 5/1B. Davis 543674 4/3111

 11 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 7/5108

 12 CHIQUITITA Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 8P 5/2R. Walters 538404 3/2105

 13 BOCKEY Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 1P 5/1G. Edmunds 530647 10/9129

 14 GATE SAID NO Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 1P 5/1B. Allen 541871 4/3207

 15 IMPRESS SMOKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7P 1P 5/1G. Kelly 533839 6/3160

 16 TALLEYRAND PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 26/05/2022, R5, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4G. Kedwell 545955 1/0156

 17 ROY RIP 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8147

 18 GAGAN DOLLY Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R7, Y 8Y 3Y 8P 5/2T. Robinson 532394 3/2144

 19 GAGAN ASHER Weighted points score RIS, 04/06/2022, R3, Y 6Y 7Y 3P 5/2T. Robinson 538866 4/2141

 20 MADDY NORTHCOTT 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 5Y (FEL)P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0141

 21 RISING DAWN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3138

 22 SONGAR JEFFERSON Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4S. Greene 528646 1/0138

 23 FRESH FRIED FISH Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R11, P 6P 7Y 5Y 5/2S. Robertson 540445 4/2136

 24 BLACK MIKEY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 3M 3M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3125

 25 SUGAR HIT LENNY Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R12, P 8P 1P 2P 5/4J. York 550895 1/0121

 26 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8114

 27 PAPARAZZI PRANG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Neville 545543 2/1111

 28 SHAFTED Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R9, Y 6Y 6Y 3Y 5/1J. Porter 532397 6/5108

 29 RATTLIN' AWAY Weighted points score GAR, 29/04/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 6P 5/4A. Roche 532693 1/0105

 30 REDEEM ME Weighted points score GUN, 12/06/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 5/4S. Atkins 552242 1/0101

 31 KIMMY CAMARO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/199
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 32 OMAHRI ZEUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R7, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4R. White 541470 1/096

 33 LAWRENCE MICHAEL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/12/2021, R11, P 8P 4P 2P 5/4M. Mabbott 508692 1/096

 34 KATE'S SPECIAL Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1L. Walker 527549 8/593

 35 WEEONA BOBBY Weighted points score MAT, 28/03/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1J. Lockhart 537534 6/490

 36 SPRING BARON 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/488

 37 MINDIE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1B. Sloan 497199 9/778

 38 ZAID'S DIRECTION 2 Weighted points score RIS, 15/01/2022, R3, M 7M 5M 5Y 5/4S. Farley 498139 1/076

 39 SNIPER DASH Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R12, P 4P 7P 4P 5/4D. Hoare 541404 1/075

 40 MACI REID Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4D. Berwick 543960 1/072

 41 CLANDA'S COMET Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/1P. Carrall 531337 4/363
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 WINIFRED ENA Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 7P M/1A. Woods 543185 0/086

 2 WHITE MOUSSEY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 08/06/2022, R1, P

GAR, 26/05/2022, R2, P

8P 2P 3P M/1P. Carrall 543242 0/0112

 3 TREMORS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 02/06/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 2P M/1A. Hicks 545066 0/096

 4 MY SUGAR SISTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 29/04/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1B. Sweetman 545312 0/088

 5 SWEET SHE IS 1 First start M/1G. Edmunds 549907 0/00

 6 SEDONA LAD Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R1, P 5Y M/1R. Walters 547338 0/050

 7 AUSSIE TRICKSTER Unplaced after 1 start GUN, 02/06/2022, R3, P 4P M/1B. Davis 550606 0/058

 8 DYNAMITE DAPH Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 14/05/2022, R1, Y 5Y M/1K. Heuston 548072 0/050

 9 TIRI UGG Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5Y M/1A. Verhagen 550350 0/094

 10 CALABRIA MIA Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P M/1R. White 540604 0/092

 11 PIZZA THIS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/072

 12 KING DINO 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6P 6P M/1J. Sheen 552248 0/072

 13 WONG FONG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/059

 14 SIAKAM Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 5P M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/056

 15 MIDWEEK 2 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542311 0/044

 16 GHOST WHACKER Weighted points score TAR, 25/05/2022, R2, P 8P 8P 7Y M/1L. Hutton 546470 0/040

 17 MR. ROMEO Weighted points score GOS, 10/06/2022, R3, P 6P 7P M/1J. Lockhart 548418 0/039

 18 RHYNO'S CHAMP Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 8P M/1L. Hutton 541664 0/036

 19 MUM'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033
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P 4/5 400 NONE
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 1 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start winner GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 8P 4/1/2B. Mitchell 532694 5/4174

 2 ART ROYAL Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 3P 4/1/1B. Keene 496968 13/11255

 3 EUREKA REMI Last start winner GAR, 24/06/2022, R11, P 1P 3P 6P 5/2A. Woods 545215 5/2192

 4 MRS HALO 2 Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 3Y 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2166

 5 HUDSON BLAZE Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 1P 4P 8P 5/2P. Tobin 543162 5/2156

 6 DEEP SAPPHIRE Last start winner MAT, 20/06/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2K. Barber 548799 3/2114

 7 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/092

 8 FASCINATE TRUMP Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R11, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1N. Holloway 543669 4/3237

 9 PRINCELY SUM Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1G. Borrow 541389 4/3177

 10 MAGNUM KEY EYE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/06/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2C. Last 540451 3/2141

 11 DANGER BOY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1129

 12 SKETCHY LAWYER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3T. Callen 545541 2/1126

 13 TALL ORDER Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 5P 5/1B. Sloan 536409 4/3105

 14 HESLEA Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0105

 15 COASTAL PRINCE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R10, P 5P 2P 3P 5/1W. Slade 533379 8/7165

 16 HAPPY LANTERN Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/096

 17 HEATHCOTE RAMS Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R11, P 5P 4P 6P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/193

 18 MANILA BRAE Dropping in grade GAR, 25/06/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1G. Ball 541965 6/4171

 19 FAT BOY'S WANTS Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 2P 5/1T. Mason 548367 4/3204

 20 RAPID COMBUSTION 2 Weighted points score TAR, 08/06/2022, R12, P 5P 3M 1P 5/1S. Towers 522033 5/3197

 21 MISS SILLAT Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R11, P 8P 1P 1P 5/1J. Magnisalis 542714 4/3189

 22 IMPRESS SMOKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 4Y 7P 1P 5/1G. Kelly 533839 6/3160

 23 ROY RIP 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 2Y 4P 3P 5/1G. Kelly 528619 10/8147

 24 RISING DAWN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1P. Tobin 543161 4/3138

 25 FLYING ASPARAGUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1L. Bramble 522903 9/3135

 26 SOPHIA JAZZ 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/1133

 27 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R12, P 6P 1M 6M 5/1L. Hutton 495050 10/8132

 28 BLACK MIKEY 3 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 3M 3M 5M 5/1L. Hutton 496132 4/3125

 29 TEMPTATION CRAZE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0123

 30 SKETCHY GEISHA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2117

 31 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 5P 5/1R. White 536221 9/8114
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 32 RINGER ROSIE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 537443 4/3102

 33 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/199

 34 KNUCKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Watson 542889 1/091

 35 SPRING BARON 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R3, Y 4Y 7Y 4P 5/1M. Finlay 532180 6/488

 36 WAR HAMMER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 2Y 5P 6Y 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/081

 37 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4T. Robinson 534562 2/078

 38 BLACK CANDLES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/275
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 1 ZIPPING AUSSIE Last start winner GAR, 24/06/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2L. Hutton 529773 3/2231

 2 MRS HALO 1 Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R9, P 1P 4P 3Y 5/2L. Bramble 530525 3/2166

 3 STARLIGHT TRENT 1 Last start winner GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 7P 5/2K. Marsh 540123 3/2120

 4 DEEP SAPPHIRE Last start winner MAT, 20/06/2022, R5, P 1P 6P 4P 5/2K. Barber 548799 3/2114

 5 TOOHEY'S TROWELS Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 5P 5/4W. Ison 546575 1/092

 6 LARSON'S LAD Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R9, P 2P 3P 2P 5/2B. Allen 541866 3/2234

 7 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 8P 5/2J. Edwards 549717 3/2219

 8 DANIEL DUGONG Last start placegetter RIC, 26/06/2022, R9, P 3P (FEL)P 8P 5/3A. Ivers 546955 2/1201

 9 MR. ALOYSIUS Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3L. Walker 545275 2/1183

 10 MAGNUM KEY EYE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/06/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 3P 5/2C. Last 540451 3/2141

 11 DANGER BOY 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P 5/3L. Hutton 537720 2/1129

 12 SKETCHY LAWYER 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/3T. Callen 545541 2/1126

 13 MCFERGUS Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/4D. Roach 508688 1/0124

 14 APRICOT DELIGHT Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4A. Woods 545212 1/0117

 15 MAJOR FORCE Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 2P 6P 7P 5/4B. Keene 543955 1/0111

 16 HESLEA Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 7P 5/4D. Hampson 539126 1/0105

 17 BROWN VENOM Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R12, P 2P 7P 8P 5/4D. Roach 508689 1/090

 18 CALL ME SMILEY 2 Last start Country winner TAR, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 1Y 5P 6P 5/4J. Sheen 536372 3/0139

 19 HAPPY LANTERN Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/4D. Berwick 543959 1/096

 20 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 24/06/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 2P 5/4R. White 541470 1/096

 21 BOLD COMET Weighted points score GAR, 21/05/2022, R8, P 8P 3P 1P 5/3B. Keene 543956 2/1204

 22 SIMILAR FEATURES Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 3Y 6P 3P 5/3P. Carrall 534531 2/1145

 23 MADDY NORTHCOTT 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R9, Y 5Y (FEL)P 5P 5/4G. Kelly 535841 1/0141

 24 YEAH DUGGI Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0141

 25 SOPHIA JAZZ 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/3D. Solomon 542238 3/1133

 26 TEMPTATION CRAZE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0123

 27 BONNIE GOLD Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 8P 5/2T. Desira 544425 3/2120

 28 BORN A DIAMOND Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R7, Y 2Y 5P 8P 5/3R. Taffe 537465 3/1119

 29 SKETCHY GEISHA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R11, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2T. Callen 545544 3/2117

 30 ANAHERA Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4N. Goodwin 541837 1/0117

 31 PAPARAZZI PRANG 2 Weighted points score GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 4P 7P 5P 5/3R. Neville 545543 2/1111

9 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 27 June 2022 - 08:56 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Wednesday, 29 June 2022

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MEXICAN MAVIS Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R8, Y 4Y 5P 3P 5/2P. Carrall 534526 3/2109

 33 KIMMY CAMARO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3R. Stewart 547309 2/199

 34 KNUCKEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Watson 542889 1/091

 35 CHOP AND DROP Weighted points score MAT, 02/05/2022, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4P. Carrall 542431 1/087

 36 DIGGER FERGUS Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 4P 5/4D. Roach 508690 1/084

 37 WAR HAMMER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 2Y 5P 6Y 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/081

 38 LITTLE BRONTE Weighted points score GUN, 05/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 5/4T. Robinson 534562 2/078

 39 BLACK CANDLES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R12, P 5P 7P 6P 5/2T. Callen 523209 3/275

 40 NELL BELL Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R5, P 7P 8P 8P 5/3W. Ison 537365 2/172

 41 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 7P 6P 5M 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/065

 42 MONITOR Weighted points score MAT, 22/05/2022, R11, P 8P 6P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 532756 3/263
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 1 OUR GIRL BEC Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 6P M/1T. Ball 548354 0/072

 2 TREMORS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 02/06/2022, R6, P 4P 7P 2P M/1A. Hicks 545066 0/096

 3 OUR GIRL AMBER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 22/06/2022, R2, P 5P 2P M/1G. Ball 544741 0/096

 4 BELTONE MAGIC 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P M/1G. Greene 543300 0/074

 5 SWEET SHE IS 2 First start M/1G. Edmunds 549907 0/00

 6 KING DINO 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R1, Y 6Y 6P 6P M/1J. Sheen 552248 0/072

 7 PIZZA THIS 1 Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 7P 5P 5P M/1T. Pye 543259 0/072

 8 WONG FONG 1 Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R4, P 6P 6P 5P M/1P. Carrall 542438 0/059

 9 BIG ORANGE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 6P M/1J. Lockhart 537142 0/054

 10 KEY STATE Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R1, P 6P 5Y 5Y M/1L. Davis 533678 0/050

 11 MIDWEEK 1 Weighted points score TAR, 11/05/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542311 0/044

 12 MUM'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 8P M/1L. Bramble 542314 0/033
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 1 ESTHER'S THRILL Weighted points score WPK, 04/06/2022, R8, C 8C 1P 5C 4/1/2N. Holloway 532753 14/9155

 2 STARLIGHT TRENT 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 25/06/2022, R12, P 1P 5P 7P 5/4K. Marsh 540123 3/0120

 3 VICIOUS Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R5, Y 3Y 2P 2P 5/1D. Solomon 534260 12/2266

 4 GUNNADOO COCO Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 2P 5/3C. Last 542821 5/1264

 5 TEENY TURNER 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 5Y 4P 6P 5/4D. Solomon 541478 8/0230

 6 SEND IT TIGER Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R5, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3R. Tyson 548380 4/2194

 7 AMAZING MARILYN Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R10, P 7P 3C 4C 5/2C. Field 531441 4/2174

 8 MARSHALL'S MATE Weighted points score GAR, 24/06/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 2P 5/4D. Berwick 543957 1/0135

 9 FLYING ASPARAGUS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 5P 5/2L. Bramble 522903 9/2135

 10 SOPHIA JAZZ 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R6, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/4D. Solomon 542238 3/0133

 11 TEMPTATION CRAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/06/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0123

 12 SIMPLE SHEARER Weighted points score GRA, 19/06/2022, R12, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3C. Last 532823 5/1115

 13 KNUCKEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R2, Y 3Y 7P 6P 5/4R. Watson 542889 1/091

 14 WAR HAMMER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R10, Y 2Y 5P 6Y 5/4D. Solomon 546583 1/081
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 1 COASTAL EXPRESS Last start placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2W. Slade 536383 20/19336

 2 CLASSIC ARTIST Last start placegetter TAR, 01/06/2022, R11, P 3P 1P 5P 1/2T. Ball 530475 14/10303
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 1 BLUE FIRE ICE Dropping in grade GAR, 15/06/2022, R4, P 4P 6P 1P 2/1/2J. Roche 528813 14/12246
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 1 SONGAR ROSE Last start winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2S. Greene 528645 6/5264

 2 HOWDY SLIM Last start winner TAR, 11/05/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 3/1/2S. Atkins 535366 9/7255

 3 TEENY TURNER 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 22/06/2022, R5, P 5Y 4P 6P 3/1/2D. Solomon 541478 8/7230

 4 LENNY'S JAGGER 2 Weighted points score TAR, 25/06/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6P 5P 3/1/1T. Pye 519698 11/6161
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 1 BELTONE MAGIC 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 15/06/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 7P M/1G. Greene 543300 0/074
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 1 TEMPTATION CRAZE 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 25/06/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 7P 5/4R. Hoare 536087 1/0123
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